
Virtual - Veterans Early-Onset Parkinson's Disease
Support Group 
Date and Time
Monthly on the second Wednesday at 5:30pm
Upcoming

Wednesday 9/11/2024 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 10/9/2024 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 11/13/2024 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 12/11/2024 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 1/8/2025 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 2/12/2025 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 3/12/2025 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 4/9/2025 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 5/14/2025 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 6/11/2025 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 7/9/2025 5:30 to 7:00pm
Wednesday 8/13/2025 5:30 to 7:00pm

Event URL
Event Flyer
Event Region
Statewide
Event Type
Support group
RSVP Info
jessica.kaplan2@va.gov
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

Early-onset Parkinson's Disease Support Group for Veterans will be every 2nd
Wednesday of the month at 5:30 pm - on Microsoft Teams.  Non-Veterans with early
onset Parkinson's are also welcome. Email Jessica Kaplan with questions.

https://disabilitynavigator.org/event-calendar/93389/virtual-veterans-early-onset-parkinsons-disease-support-group
https://disabilitynavigator.org/event-calendar/93389/virtual-veterans-early-onset-parkinsons-disease-support-group
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16ykkmMEjXX6ba-RiiooTh6Sf-iGnwlbS/view?usp=sharing


To register, you can use the QR Code on the Event Flyer or email Jessica Kaplan at
jessica.kaplan2@va.gov
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